

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY

CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

WRIT PETITION NO. 3594 OF 2007

Vinod Kumar Lamba Petitioner
vs
The Union of India and ors Respondents

ALONG WITH
WRIT PETITION NOS. 7383/2007, 2148/2008, 3610/2009,
8365/2009, 8863/2010, 10736/2011, 80/2012, 9840/2012,
11153/2012, 1847/2013, 4820/2013.

CAUSE TITLES AND APPEARANCES AS NOTIFIED ON BOARD

OF 10 NOVEMBER 2014

**CORAM: ANOOP V. MOHTA AND
N.M. JAMDAR, JJ.**

DATE : November 10, 2014

P.C.:

The matters be listed in the final hearing board
yearwise.

(N. M. JAMDAR, J.)

(ANOOP V. MOHTA, J.)